
19” Super Frame is a “DESIGN PROTECTED” Enclosure System
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Industrial Jewelry
by ELSTEEL
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IN-BUILT DESIGN FEATURES
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1

FRAME WITH 
MOUNTING RAIL

XXXXX
XXXXXX

XXXXX
XXXXX

TYPE DESCRIPTION U/HE SIZE (W×H×D) WEIGHT kg QTY
ORDER NO
Stainless Steel

ORDER NO
Mild Steel

SF 6.10.6 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 17U 600x1000x600 29.07 1 42700 43900

SF 6.10.8 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 17U 600x1000x800 31.83 1 42710 43910

SF 6.12.6 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 22U 600x1200x600 31.35 1 42720 43920

SF 6.12.8 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 22U 600x1200x800 34.12 1 42730 43930

SF 6.14.6 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 26U 600x1400x600 33.64 1 42740 43940

SF 6.14.8 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 26U 600x1400x800 36.41 1 42750 43950

SF 6.16.6 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 31U 600x1600x600 35.93 1 42760 43960

SF 6.16.8 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 31U 600x1600x800 38.69 1 42770 43970

SF 6.18.6 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 35U 600x1800x600 38.21 1 42780 43980

SF 6.18.8 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 35U 600x1800x800 40.97 1 42790 43990

SF 6.20.6 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 40U 600x2000x600 40.49 1 42800 44000

SF 6.20.8 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 40U 600x2000x800 43.26 1 42810 44010

SF 6.22.6 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 44U 600x2200x600 42.78 1 42820 44020

SF 6.22.8 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 44U 600x2200x800 45.54 1 42830 44030

SF 8.10.6 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 17U 800x1000x600 31.04 1 42850 44050

SF 8.10.8 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 17U 800x1000x800 33.45 1 42860 44060

SF 8.12.6 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 22U 800x1200x600 33.33 1 42870 44070

SF 8.12.8 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 22U 800x1200x800 35.74 1 42880 44080

SF 8.14.6 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 26U 800x1400x600 35.62 1 42890 44090

SF 8.14.8 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 26U 800x1400x800 38.02 1 42900 44100

SF 8.16.6 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 31U 800x1600x600 37.90 1 42910 44110

SF 8.16.8 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 31U 800x1600x800 40.31 1 42920 44120

SF 8.18.6 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 35U 800x1800x600 40.18 1 42930 44130

SF 8.18.8 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 35U 800x1800x800 42.59 1 42940 44140

SF 8.20.6 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 40U 800x2000x600 42.47 1 42950 44150

SF 8.20.8 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 40U 800x2000x800 44.88 1 42960 44160

SF 8.22.6 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 44U 800x2200x600 44.75   1 42970 44170

SF 8.22.8 FRAME WITH MOUNTING RAIL 44U 800x2200x800 47.16 1 42980 44180
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2

INSTRUCTIONS

TYPE U/HE
OVERALL SIZE

WEIGHT kg
ORDER No.

Stainless Steel

ORDER NO
Mild SteelA B C D

SF 6.10.6 17U 600 1000 600 450 29.07 42700 43900

SF 6.10.8 17U 600 1000 800 650 31.83 42710 43910

SF 6.12.6 22U 600 1200 600 450 31.35 42720 43920

SF 6.12.8 22U 600 1200 800 650 34.12 42730 43930

SF 6.14.6 26U 600 1400 600 450 33.64 42740 43940

SF 6.14.8 26U 600 1400 800 650 36.41 42750 43950

SF 6.16.6 31U 600 1600 600 450 35.93 42760 43960

SF 6.16.8 31U 600 1600 800 650 38.69 42770 43970

SF 6.18.6 35U 600 1800 600 450 38.21 42780 43980

SF 6.18.8 35U 600 1800 800 650 40.97 42490 43990

SF 6.20.6 40U 600 2000 600 450 40.49 42800 44000

SF 6.20.8 40U 600 2000 800 650 43.26 42810 44010

SF 6.22.6 44U 600 2200 600 450 42.78 42820 44020

SF 6.22.8 44U 600 2200 800 650 45.54 42830 44030

SF 8.10.6 17U 800 1000 600 450 31.04 42850 44050

SF 8.10.8 17U 800 1000 800 650 33.45 42860 44060

SF 8.12.6 22U 800 1200 600 450 33.33 42870 44070

SF 8.12.8 22U 800 1200 800 650 35.74 42880 44080

SF 8.14.6 26U 800 1400 600 450 35.62 42890 44090

SF 8.14.8 26U 800 1400 800 650 38.02 42900 44100

SF 8.16.6 31U 800 1600 600 450 37.90 42910 44110

SF 8.16.8 31U 800 1600 800 650 40.31 42920 44120

SF 8.18.6 35U 800 1800 600 450 40.18 42930 44130

SF 8.18.8 35U 800 1800 800 650 42.59 42940 44140

SF 8.20.6 40U 800 2000 600 450 42.47 42950 44150

SF 8.20.8 40U 800 2000 800 650 44.88 42960 44160

SF 8.22.6 44U 800 2200 600 450 44.75   42970 44170

SF 8.22.8 44U 800 2200 800 650 47.16 42980 44180
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3

STEEL DOOR

STAHLTÜR

STÅLDØR

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (W×H) LOCKS WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

SFSD 6.10 STEEL DOOR 600 × 1000 1 5.17 1 43000

SFSD 6.12 STEEL DOOR 600 × 1200 1 6.34 1 43010

SFSD 6.14 STEEL DOOR 600 × 1400 1 7.51 1 43020

SFSD 6.16 STEEL DOOR 600 × 1600 1 8.68 1 43030

SFSD 6.18 STEEL DOOR 600 × 1800 1 9.85 1 43040

SFSD 6.20 STEEL DOOR 600 × 2000 1 11.02 1 43050

SFSD 6.22 STEEL DOOR 600 × 2200 1 12.19 1 43060

SFSD 8.10 STEEL DOOR 800 × 1000 1 6.90 1 43100

SFSD 8.12 STEEL DOOR 800 × 1200 1 8.46 1 43110

SFSD 8.14 STEEL DOOR 800 × 1400 1 10.02 1 43120

SFSD 8.16 STEEL DOOR 800 × 1600 1 11.58 1 43130

SFSD 8.18 STEEL DOOR 800 × 1800 1 13.14 1 43140

SFSD 8.20 STEEL DOOR 800 × 2000 1 14.70 1 43150

SFSD 8.22 STEEL DOOR 800 × 2200 1 16.26 1 43160

INCL
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INSTRUCTIONS

4
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5

STEEL DOOR WITH
MESH

STAHLTÜR MIT LÖCHER

STÅLDØR MED HULLER

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (W×H) LOCKS WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

SFDM 6.10 STEEL DOOR WITH MESH 600 × 1000 1 4.50 1 43200

SFDM 6.12 STEEL DOOR WITH MESH 600 × 1200 1 5.52 1 43210

SFDM 6.14 STEEL DOOR WITH MESH 600 × 1400 1 6.53 1 43220

SFDM 6.16 STEEL DOOR WITH MESH 600 × 1600 1 7.55 1 43230

SFDM 6.18 STEEL DOOR WITH MESH 600 × 1800 1 8.56 1 43240

SFDM 6.20 STEEL DOOR WITH MESH 600 × 2000 1 9.58 1 43250

SFDM 6.22 STEEL DOOR WITH MESH 600 × 2200 1 10.60 1 43260

SFDM 8.10 STEEL DOOR WITH MESH 800 × 1000 1 6.02 1 43300

SFDM 8.12 STEEL DOOR WITH MESH 800 × 1200 1 7.37 1 43310

SFDM 8.14 STEEL DOOR WITH MESH 800 × 1400 1 8.73 1 43320

SFDM 8.16 STEEL DOOR WITH MESH 800 × 1600 1 10.09 1 43330

SFDM 8.18 STEEL DOOR WITH MESH 800 × 1800 1 11.45 1 43340

SFDM 8.20 STEEL DOOR WITH MESH 800 × 2000 1 12.81 1 43350

SFDM 8.22 STEEL DOOR WITH MESH 800 × 2200 1 14.17 1 43360

INCL
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INSTRUCTIONS
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7

GLASS DOOR

SICHTTÜR

GLAS DØR

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (W×H) LOCKS WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

SFGD 6.10 GLASS DOOR 600 × 1000 1 5.92 1 43400

SFGD 6.12 GLASS DOOR 600 × 1200 1 7.09 1 43410

SFGD 6.14 GLASS DOOR 600 × 1400 1 8.26 1 43420

SFGD 6.16 GLASS DOOR 600 × 1600 1 9.43 1 43430

SFGD 6.18 GLASS DOOR 600 × 1800 1 10.60 1 43440

SFGD 6.20 GLASS DOOR 600 × 2000 1 11.77 1 43450

SFGD 6.22 GLASS DOOR 600 × 2200 1 12.94 1 43460

SFGD 8.10 GLASS DOOR 800 × 1000 1 7.65 1 43500

SFGD 8.12 GLASS DOOR 800 × 1200 1 9.21 1 43510

SFGD 8.14 GLASS DOOR 800 × 1400 1 10.77 1 43520

SFGD 8.16 GLASS DOOR 800 × 1600 1 12.33 1 43530

SFGD 8.18 GLASS DOOR 800 × 1800 1 13.89 1 43540

SFGD 8.20 GLASS DOOR 800 × 2000 1 15.45 1 43550

SFGD 8.22 GLASS DOOR 800 × 2200 1 17.01 1 43560

4 mm Transparent
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INSTRUCTIONS
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9

SIDE COVER

SEITEN WAND

SIDE PLADE

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (W×H) LOCKS WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

SFSC 6.10 SIDE COVER 600 × 1000 1 4.91 1 43600

SFSC 6.12 SIDE COVER 600 × 1200 1 5.98 1 43610

SFSC 6.14 SIDE COVER 600 × 1400 1 7.05 1 43620

SFSC 6.16 SIDE COVER 600 × 1600 1 8.13 1 43630

SFSC 6.18 SIDE COVER 600 × 1800 1 9.20 1 43640

SFSC 6.20 SIDE COVER 600 × 2000 1 10.27 1 43650

SFSC 6.22 SIDE COVER 600 × 2200 1 11.34 1 43660

SFSC 8.10 SIDE COVER 800 × 1000 1 6.67 1 43700

SFSC 8.12 SIDE COVER 800 × 1200 1 8.13 1 43710

SFSC 8.14 SIDE COVER 800 × 1400 1 9.59 1 43720

SFSC 8.16 SIDE COVER 800 × 1600 1 11.04 1 43730

SFSC 8.18 SIDE COVER 800 × 1800 1 12.50 1 43740

SFSC 8.20 SIDE COVER 800 × 2000 1 13.95 1 43750

SFSC 8.22 SIDE COVER 800 × 2200 1 15.41 1 43760
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INSTRUCTIONS
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11

CABLE LADDER

KABEL TRAG SCHIENEN

KABEL STIGE

TYPE DESCRIPTION U/HE SIZE (W×H) WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

SFCL 10 CABLE LADDER 17U 1000 1.62 1 43800

SFCL 12 CABLE LADDER 22U 1200 2.01 1 43810

SFCL 14 CABLE LADDER 26U 1400 2.38 1 43820

SFCL 16 CABLE LADDER 31U 1600 2.76 1 43830

SFCL 18 CABLE LADDER 35U 1800 3.14 1 43840

SFCL 20 CABLE LADDER 40U 2000 3.52 1 43850

SFCL 22 CABLE LADDER 44U 2200 3.91 1 43860

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE X WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

CBH 175 CABLE HOLDER 175 0.10 1 SET 41150

CBH 325 CABLE HOLDER 325 0.18 1 SET 41160

CBH 525 CABLE HOLDER 525 0.30 1 SET 41170

19” CABLE HOLDER

19” KABEL TRÄGER

19” KABEL HOLDER
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INSTRUCTIONS
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13

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

BC BLANK COVER 600 × 130 0.62 1 41000

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

LP LOUVRE PLATE 600 × 130 0.62 1 41010

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

CP CABLE GLAND PLATE 600 × 130 0.62 1 41020

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

QP QUICK GLAND PLATE IP55 600 × 130 0.66 1 41035

TYPE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

TEM THERMOSTAT 0 - 600C 0.36 1 42453

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

FAP FAN PLATE 600 × 130 0.62 1 41030

FAP 230 FAN PLATE WITH FAN 230V AC 600 × 130 0.62 1 41031

FAP 12 FAN PLATE WITH FAN   12V AC 600 × 130 0.62 1 41032

BLANK COVER

BLIND PLATTE

BLIND PLADE

LOUVRE PLATE

LÜFTER PLATTE

GÆLLE PLADE

CABLE GLAND PLATE
KABLE DURCHFÜRUNGS 

PLATTE
KABELGENNEMFØRINGS

PLADE

QUICK GLAND PLATE

SCHNELLFLANSCH PLATTE

QUICK GLAND PLATE

THERMOSTAT

THERMOSTAT

TERMOSTAT

FAN PLATE

VENTILATOREN PLATTE

VENTILATOR PLADE
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INSTRUCTIONS
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15

TRAY

ABLAGE TISCH

BAKKE

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (W×H) WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

TR 19” TRAY 600 × 3U 2.5 1 41590

SHELVES

GERÄTE BODEN

HYLDESHELVES

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (W×H) WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

SHE 6.2,5 19” SHELVES 600 × 250 1.60 1 41045

SHE 6.4 19” SHELVES 600 × 400 2.25 1 41050

SHE 6.5 19” SHELVES 600 × 500 2.91 1 41055

SHE 6.6 19” SHELVES 600 × 600 3.37 1 41060

SUPPORT RAIL

STÜTZ SCHIENE

SUPPORT SKINNE

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (DEPTH) WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

SPR 2,5 19” SUPPORT RAIL 250 0.68 1 SET 41600

SPR 4 19” SUPPORT RAIL 400 1.10 1 SET  41610

SPR 5 19” SUPPORT RAIL 500 1.35 1 SET  41615

SPR 6 19” SUPPORT RAIL 600 1.65 1 SET  41620
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INSTRUCTIONS
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17

19” FRONT PANEL

19” FRONT PLATTE

19” FRONT PLADE

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (W×H) WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

FP 1 19” FRONT PANEL 1.2 mm PAINTED 600 × 1U 0.25 1 41200

FP 2 19” FRONT PANEL 1.2 mm PAINTED 600 × 2U 0.45 1 41210

FP 3 19” FRONT PANEL 1.2 mm PAINTED 600 × 3U 0.66 1 41220

FP 4 19” FRONT PANEL 1.2 mm PAINTED 600 × 4U 0.86 1 41230

FP 5 19” FRONT PANEL 1.2 mm PAINTED 600 × 5U 1.60 1 41240

FP 1 19” FRONT PANEL 3 mm ALUMINIUM 600 × 1U 0.17 1 41300

FP 2 19” FRONT PANEL 3 mm ALUMINIUM 600 × 2U 0.32 1 41310

FP 3 19” FRONT PANEL 3 mm ALUMINIUM 600 × 3U 0.47 1 41320

FP 4 19” FRONT PANEL 3 mm ALUMINIUM 600 × 4U 0.62 1 41325

FP 5 19” FRONT PANEL 3 mm ALUMINIUM 600 × 5U 0.77 1 41330

FP 1 19” FRONT PANEL 3 mm ALUM. PAINTED 600 × 1U 0.17 1 41400

FP 2 19” FRONT PANEL 3 mm ALUM. PAINTED 600 × 2U 0.32 1 41410

FP 3 19” FRONT PANEL 3 mm ALUM. PAINTED 600 × 3U 0.47 1 41420

FP 4 19” FRONT PANEL 3 mm ALUM. PAINTED 600 × 4U 0.62 1 41425

FP 5 19” FRONT PANEL 3 mm ALUM. PAINTED 600 × 5U 0.77 1 41430

19” FRONT PANEL WITH 
LOUVRES

19” FRONT PLATTE MIT
LÜFTER

19” FRONT PLADE MED
GÆLLER

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (W×H) WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

GP 1 19” GRILL PLATE 3 mm ALUM. PAINTED 600 × 1U 0.13 1 41500

GP 2 19” GRILL PLATE 3 mm ALUM. PAINTED 600 × 2U 0.22 1 41510

GP 3 19” GRILL PLATE 3 mm ALUM. PAINTED 600 × 3U 0.35 1 41520

GP 4 19” GRILL PLATE 3 mm ALUM. PAINTED 600 × 4U 0.50 1 41525

GP 5 19” GRILL PLATE 3 mm ALUM. PAINTED 600 × 5U 0.60 1 41530

19” FRONT PANEL WITH 
THERMO METER

19” FRONT PLATTE MIT 
THERMO METER

19” FRONT PLADE MED 
THERMO METER

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE (W×H) WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

FPT 19” FRONT PANEL WITH THERMO METER 600 × 1U 0.42 1 41205
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INSTRUCTIONS
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19

CLIP NUT 

KÄFIG MUTTER

CLIPS MØTRIK

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

CLN CLIP NUT 10 × 10 / M6 0.02 1 SET 41700

SCREWS AND WASHERS

BEFESTIGUNGS
SCHRAUBEN

FRONT PLADE SKRUER
OG SKIVER

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

SAW SCREWS AND WASHERS M6 0.02 1 SET 41720

CABLE CLIP 

KABEL HALTER

KABEL HOLDER

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

CAL CABLE CLIP 0.02 1 SET 41750

ASSEMBLY BRACKET 

ANREIHE BESCHLÄGE

SAMMEN SPÆNDINGS
BESLAG

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

ASB ASSEMBLY BRACKET 50 × 40 0.55 1 SET 41760
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INSTRUCTIONS
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21

SLIDES

TELESKOPSCHIENE

UDTRÆKS SKINNER

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE LOAD 
kg

WITH LATCH LOCK
EXTENSION WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

SL 4 SLIDES 35 × 400 45 75 % 1.2 1 SET 41810

SL 5 SLIDES 35 × 500 45 75 % 1.3 1 SET 41813

SL 6 SLIDES 35 × 600 45 75 % 1.5 1 SET 41816

TYPE DESCRIPTION SIZE LOAD 
kg

WITHOUT LATCH
LOCK EXTENSION WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

SLD 4 SLIDES 35 × 400 45 100 % 1.85 1 SET 41820

SLD 4 SLIDES 35 × 500 45 100 % 2.03 1 SET 41823

SLD 4 SLIDES 35 × 600 45 100 % 2.65 1 SET 41826w
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INSTRUCTIONS
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23

SLIDING SHELF

SCHUBLADE

UDTRÆKS HYLDE

TYPE DESCRIPTION
ACTUAL

SIZE (W×H)
PANEL
DEPTH

LOAD 
kg

WITH LATCH LOCK
EXTENSION

WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

SSHL 6.4 SLIDING SHELF 416 × 400 600 45 75 % 3.0 1 SET 40950

SSHL 6.5 SLIDING SHELF 416 × 500 600 45 75 % 4.2 1 SET 40953

SSHL 6.6 SLIDING SHELF 416 × 600 800 45 75 % 5.7 1 SET 40956

TYPE DESCRIPTION
ACTUAL

SIZE (W×H)
PANEL
DEPTH

LOAD 
kg

WITHOUT LATCH
LOCK EXTENSION

WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

SSH 6.4 SLIDING SHELF 416 × 400 600 45 100 % 3.0 1 SET 40960

SSH 6.5 SLIDING SHELF 416 × 500 600 45 100 % 4.2 1 SET 40963

SSH 6.6 SLIDING SHELF 416 × 600 800 45 100 % 5.7 1 SET 40966
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INSTRUCTIONS
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25

CASTORS

TRANSPORT ROLLEN

TRANSPORT HJUL

TYPE DESCRIPTION MAXIMUM LOAD WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

CAS CASTORS 200 kg 1.2 1 SET 41775
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INSTRUCTIONS
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27

19” CABLE HOLDER

19” KABELHALTER

19” KABEL HOLDER
HORISONTAL

TYPE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

CHL 19” CABLE HOLDER 0.45 1 42500

19” CABLE HOLDER
BRACKET

19” KABEL TRÄGER
KLAMMER

19” KABEL HOLDER
VERTIKAL

TYPE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

CHB 19” CABLE HOLDER BRACKET 0.04 1 SET 42520
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INSTRUCTIONS

w
w

w
.e

ls
teel.c

om
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
w

w
w

.e
ls

teel.c
om



29

19” DIN BOX

XXXXX
XXXXXX

XXXXX
XXXXX

TYPE DESCRIPTION U/HE UNITS SIZE (WxH) WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER NO

DIB 19” DIN BOX 3U 23 600×132 2.0 1 42456
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INSTRUCTIONS
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International Distributors
EUROPE AUSTRALASIA MIDDLE EAST - Contd.
Elsteel UK - England IPD Ind. Products - Australia & New Zealand Bitech W.L.L - Baharain

Tel: ++44 197 885 5909
Fax: ++44 197 885 5824

Mail: sales@elsteel.co.uk

Tel: ++61 2 9645 0777

Fax: ++61 2 9645 2365

Mail: brian.rodricks@ipdgroup.com.au

Tel: ++973 1 770 3565

Fax: ++973 1 770 3595

Mail: ja@bitechbaharain.com

MIDDLE EAST

Elsteel Ltd. - Poland National Electric & Co. LLC - Omaniya Powercon Switchgear Factory - Dubai

Tel: ++48 77 465 4666

Fax: ++48 77 465 4674

Mail: elsteel@elsteel.pl

Tel: ++968 2 445 4951

Fax: ++968 2 445 3721

Mail: neioman@gto.net.om

Tel: ++971 4 267 5504

Fax: ++971 4 267 5514

Mail: powercon@powercon.ae

ASIA

Elsteel Ltd. - Ireland Voltamp Manufacturing - Oman Elsteel Ltd. - Sri Lanka

Tel: ++44 289 077 4041

Fax: ++44 289 078 3197

Mail: ghavlin@parkelect.co.uk

Tel: ++968 2 444 9140

Fax: ++968 2 444 6584

Mail: pronab@voltampoman.com

Tel: ++94 11 225 2485

Fax: ++94 11 225 2698

Mail: esales@slt.lk

Elsteel Iberica S. A. - Spain & Portugal Sharikat Fanniya - Omaniya Elsteel Ltd. - India

Tel: ++34 95 567 5128

Fax: ++34 95 567 5987

Mail: josemanuel@cenazarenos.com

Tel: ++968 2 481 5970

Fax: ++968 2 481 0706

Mail: sfoelect@omantel.net.om

Tel: ++91 80 2351 9747

Fax: ++91 80 2351 9757

Mail: nishith@elsteel.com

EFA Elektro AS - Norway Neka Novin Co., - Iran Elsteel Techno - Singapore & Malaysia

Tel: ++47 6 681 2400

Fax: ++47 6 680 0478

Mail: geir.sogn@efa.no

Tel: ++98 21 8875 7854

Fax: ++98 21 8850 6021

Mail: mmdayeni@nekanovin.com

Tel: ++65 645 546 98

Fax: ++65 645 591 31

Mail: elsteel@singnet.com.sg

RS Components Ltd. - England N. N. Control Panels Ltd.  - Cyprus Cotmac Electronics (Pvt) Ltd. - India

Tel: ++44 1536 20 1234

Fax: ++44 1536 20 1501

Mail: www.rsweb.com

Tel: ++357 25 71 2516

Fax: ++357 25 71 4415

Mail: info@nncontrolpanels.com

Tel: ++91 20 6630 1946

Fax: ++91 20 6630 1946

Mail: pralhad.hage@cotmac.com

BMC Manufacturing - Ireland Al Bonian International - Lebanon Fudo Automation Systems - Hydrabad,india

Tel: ++353 1 835 1744

Fax: ++353 1 835 2359

Mail: ydillion@bmcmfg.ie

Tel: ++961 6 40 0195

Fax: ++961 6 40 0192

Mail: bonian.I@cyberia.net.lb

Tel: ++91 40 2342 8178

Fax: ++91 40 2307 3995

Mail: fudo@rediffmail.com

  TMS GmbH - Germany Electronic & Electrical Industries - Saudi Arabia Control Infotech - India

Tel: ++49 4554 705 6500

Fax: ++49 4554 705 6503

Mail: info@technomodul.de

Tel: ++966 1 294 1458

Fax: ++966 1 265 2443

Mail: www.abunayyangroup.com

Tel: ++91 80 2836 2527

Fax: ++91 80 2836 1502

Mail: rajesh.r@control-infotech.com

Kulik Telecom B. V. - Holland Petrolium Technology Co WLL - Qatar    Syspro Automation - India

Tel: ++31 182 61 8777

Fax: ++31 182 61 6064

Mail: info@kulik.nl

Tel: ++974 423 8657

Fax: ++974 441 9604

Mail: shoaib@petrotec.com.qa

Tel: ++91 44 2454 1627

Fax: ++91 44 2454 1259

Mail: syspro.automation@vsnl.com

Rafmiolun Ehf - Iceland Jaidah Motors & Trading Co. - Qatar Proficon Electronics - Bombay, Pune, India

Tel: ++354 540 3509

Fax: ++354 540 3501

Mail: kolbeinn@rafmidlun.is

Tel: ++974 460 4283

Fax: ++974 460 4286

Mail: info@jaidah.com.qa

Tel: ++91 20 2747 7441

Fax: ++91 20 6611 6751

Mail: proficons@yahoo.co.in

Vav Union Kft - Hungary Prisma Electric Industries LLC - U. A. E. Maxwell Electrical Asia - Hong Kong

Tel: ++36 1 310 5150

Fax: ++36 1 310 5163

Mail: vavunion@vavunion.hu

Tel: ++971 6 533 2396

Fax: ++971 6 533 1362

Mail: prisma25@eim.ae

Tel: ++852 3583 5088

Fax: ++852 3583 5089

Mail: aven.ng@maxwell.com.cn 

Culic Electro Centar - Croatia Megatech Control FZCO - Dubai MIAC Automation- Thailand

Tel: ++38 5 2120 4333

Fax: ++38 5 2120 4343

Mail: niksa@culicce.hr

Tel: ++971 4 883 0022

Fax: ++971 4 883 0050

Mail: balaji@megatech.ae

Tel: ++66 38 703 212

Fax: ++66 38 702 106

Mail: hja@miac-automation.com

AFRICA

Coelco Trade SRL - Romania Bloudan Control Systems Industry - Dubai Elsteel Ltd. - South Africa

Tel: ++40 21 411 9621

Fax: ++40 21 411 9781

Mail: catalin.caciuleanu@coelco.ro

Tel: ++971 4 339 0499

Fax: ++971 4 339 1553

Mail: arun@bcsdubai.com

Tel: ++27 16 986 2267

Fax: ++27 16 986 2278

Mail: atisa@mweb.co.za

Elektra-Bree-Bordenbouw - Belgium  Jawad Electric Switchgear Mfg. - Jordan  M & E Commercial Industries - Mauritius

Tel: ++32 8941 0041

Fax: ++32 8941 0049

Mail: koen.geebelen@ebbordenbouw.be

Tel: ++962 6 488 5617

Fax: ++962 6 488 5618

Mail: b_hindi@go.com.jo

Tel: ++230 670 5201

Fax: ++230 670 5200

Mail: mec.eng@intnet.mu

Alewijnse Panelenbouw B.V - Holland Power & Control Fzco - Dubai Specialised Power Systems Ltd. - Kenya

Tel: ++31 243 716 512

Fax: ++31 243 716 510

Mail: l.d.groot@alewijnse.nl

Tel: ++971 4 883 0391

Fax: ++971 4 883 0392

Mail: pnc@emirates.net.ae

Tel: ++254 20 530 6660

Fax: ++254 20 553 073

Mail: specialised@wanachi.com

CIS

Montakon B.V - Holland Schneider Electrical Engineering LTd - Israel JSC Electronmash - Russia

Tel: ++31 735 996 000

Fax: ++31 735 996 060

Mail: willem.goes@montakon.nl

Tel: ++972 4 609 4428

Fax: ++972 4 649 2216

Mail: tech@sche.co.il

Tel: ++781 2 320 1262

Fax: ++781 2 320 1262

Mail: alexeev@electronmash.ru

For latest news and links www.elsteel.com

FABRIKSVEJ 23  

3000 ELSINORE

DENMARK

TEL : ++45 49 22 33 44 

FAX : ++45 49 22 33 45

MAIL: elsteel@elsteel.dk

ELSTEEL
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